TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

ISIN: CA8911605092 WKN: 891160509 Asset Class: Stock
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Contact Details

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK Tel: (416) 308-6963

Toronto Dominion Centre, TD
Tower 55 King Street West 12th
Floor, Box 1

M5K 1A2 Toronto, ONT E-mail:

Fax: (416) 944-6932

Web: http://www.td.com

customer.service@td.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

78.00

76.00

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023 2023

2022

Assets Liabilities and

2023

5.73%
1,645.68%

2023
24.21%

2023

equity

2024

2021

2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

5.81%
1,621.56%

2022
19.52%

2021

5.77%
1,631.82%

2021
21.13%
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TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

ISIN: CA8911605092  WKN: 891160509

Income statement

Asset Class: Stock

Net income

Net commission surplus

Net trading

Operating income before taxes

Risk provision

Administrative expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Alan MacGibbon Chairman of Supervisory Board

Bharat Masrani

Chairman of Managing Board

Ajay Virmani Member of Supervisory Board

Ajai Bambawale

Member of Executive Committee

Amy Brinkley Member of Supervisory Board

Barbara Hooper

Member of Executive Committee

Brian Ferguson Member of Supervisory Board

Christine Morris

Member of Executive Committee

Brian Levitt Member of Supervisory Board

Greg Braca

Member of Executive Committee

Cherie Brant Member of Supervisory Board

Kelvin Vi Luan Tran

Member of Executive Committee

Claude Mongeau Member of Supervisory Board

Kenn Lalonde

Member of Executive Committee

Colleen Goggins Member of Supervisory Board

Leo Salom

Member of Executive Committee

David Kepler Member of Supervisory Board

Michael Rhodes

Member of Executive Committee

John Maclntyre Member of Supervisory Board

Norie Campbell

Member of Executive Committee

Karen Maidment Member of Supervisory Board

Paul Douglas

Member of Executive Committee

Keith Martell Member of Supervisory Board

Riaz Ahmed

Member of Executive Committee

Mary Winston Member of Supervisory Board

Teri Currie

Member of Executive Committee

Nancy Tower Member of Supervisory Board

S. Rowe Member of Supervisory Board
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