TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

ISIN: CA8911605092

WKN: 891160509

Asset Class: Stock

Company



2024/04/09 17:56:51 **Price**

79.98 CAD

> **Difference** 0.22%(0.18)

88.00 86.00 84.00 82.00 80.00 78.00 76.00

2023

2023

2024

2024

Contact Details

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK Tel: (416) 308-6963

Toronto Dominion Centre, TD Tower 55 King Street West 12th

Floor, Box 1

M5K 1A2 Toronto, ONT

Fax: (416) 944-6932

Web: http://www.td.com

E-mail:

customer.service@td.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.11. to 31.10.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilitie	s and equity	Assets Liabilities	and equity	Assets Liabilities	and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Bonds	-		-		-	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Liabilities		-		-		-
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

2023

2023

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	5.73%	5.81%	5.77%
Debt-equity ratio	1,645.68%	1,621.56%	1,631.82%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	24.21%	19.52%	21.13%

TORONTO-DOMINION BANK

ISIN: CA8911605092 WKN: 891160509 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	-	-	-
Net commission surplus	-	-	-
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-

Board of Directors	
Alan MacGibbon	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Ajay Virmani	Member of Supervisory Board
Amy Brinkley	Member of Supervisory Board
Brian Ferguson	Member of Supervisory Board
Brian Levitt	Member of Supervisory Board
Cherie Brant	Member of Supervisory Board
Claude Mongeau	Member of Supervisory Board
Colleen Goggins	Member of Supervisory Board
David Kepler	Member of Supervisory Board
John MacIntyre	Member of Supervisory Board
Karen Maidment	Member of Supervisory Board
Keith Martell	Member of Supervisory Board
Mary Winston	Member of Supervisory Board
Nancy Tower	Member of Supervisory Board
S. Rowe	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Bharat Masrani	Chairman of Managing Board	
Ajai Bambawale	Member of Executive Committee	
Barbara Hooper	Member of Executive Committee	
Christine Morris	Member of Executive Committee	
Greg Braca	Member of Executive Committee	
Kelvin Vi Luan Tran	Member of Executive Committee	
Kenn Lalonde	Member of Executive Committee	
Leo Salom	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Rhodes	Member of Executive Committee	
Norie Campbell	Member of Executive Committee	
Paul Douglas	Member of Executive Committee	
Riaz Ahmed	Member of Executive Committee	
Teri Currie	Member of Executive Committee	